CAUTION: NOT TO BE USED FOR
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o SAFEGUARD IT

THIS IS AN IMPORTANT RECORD

ANY ALTERATIONS IN SHADED
AREAS RENDER FORM VOID

egﬁé'

IDENTIFICAT:ON PURPOSES )
FORM PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS

CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE OR DISCHARGE

MAIY
2. DEPARTMENT, COMPONENT AND BRANCH
AIR FORCE--REG AF
5. DATE OF BIRTH &. PLACE OF ENTRY INTO ACTIVE DUTY
1947 MAR 05 [RAF WELFORD ENGLAND
8. STATION WHERE SEPARATED
GRAND FORKS AFB ND
10. SGLI COVERAGE
AMOUNT §___ °

DD ore 214

1. NAME (Last, first, middle)

BRADY STEVEN PATRICK

) 4a. GRADE, RATE OR RANK 4b. PAY GRADE
TSGT E6

7. LAST DUTY ASSIGNMENT AND MAJOR COMMAND
321 STRAT HOSP (SAC)

9. COMMAND TO WHICH TRANSFERRED

NOT APPLICABLE

11. PRIMARY SPECIALTY NUMBER, TITLE AND YEARS AND
MONTHS IN SPECIALTY (Additional specialty numbers and titles
involving periods of one or more years,

90670-MEDICAL ADMINI%TRATIVE SUPERVISOR
) 3 YEARS 11 MONTHS

FORM ARE OBSOLETE. FROM ACTIVE DUTY

3. SOCIAL SECURITY NO.
-e

I:] NONE

DAY ()
01
31
00
05
00
09
00

N1
o

_000

12. RECORD OF SERVICE
. Date Entered AD This Period

YEAR (s5)
1981
1987
06
14
00
15 01
00 00
1070 [ngv

NOT APPLICABLE

MON ()
SEP
DEC
04
11
00

. Separation Date This Period

. MNe! Active Service This Period

. Total Prior Active Service

81172-LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPERVISOR
) 17 YEARS 3 MONTHS

. Total Prior Inactive Service

Foreign Service

. Sea Service

| =n|le|n|T|=

=2

. Effective Date of Pay Grade

i. Reserve Oblig. Term. Date 1
13. DECORATIONS, MEDALS, BADGES, CITATIONS AND CAMPAIGN RIBBONS AWARDED OR AUTHORIZED (Al periods of service)

AIR FORCE COMMENDATION MEDAL,20LC/AIR FORCE OUTSTANDING UNIT AWARD,20LC/AIR FORCE GOOD
CONDUCT MEDAL ,60LC/NATIONAL DEFENSE SERVICE MEDAL /ARMED FORCES EXPEDITIONARY MEDAL/
VIETNAM SERVICE MEDAL,40LC/AIR FORCE OVERSEAS SHORT TOUR RIBBON,20LC/AIR FORCE OVERSEAS
LONG TOUR RIBBON,20LC/AIR FORCE LONGEVITY SERVICE AWARD RIBBON,40LC/NCO (SEE ITEM 18)
e 14. ‘MILITARY EDUCATION (Course Title, number weeks, and month and year completed)
MEDICAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT,3WKS,JAN 85/SECURITY POLICE COMBAT PREPAREDNESS COURSE,
1WK,0CT 68/MANAGEMENT TRAINING COURSE FOR AF SUPERVISORS,1WK,JAN 76/TECHNICAL PUBLICA-
| TIONS COURSE,2DAYS,NOV 77/ANG NCO ACADEMY,OCT 76/COMPLETION OF NCO LEADERSHIP TRAINING,
MAR 72/0JT MANAGER/SUPERVISOR ORTENTATION COURSE,3DAYS.JUL 78/0JT TRAINER/(SEE ITEM 18)]

15. MEMBER CONTRIBUTED TO POST-VIETNAM ERA 16. HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATE OR EQUIVALENT 17. DAYS ACCRUED
VETERANS’ EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM [:I LEAVE PAID
! YES NO| YES NO

|SRRERVARRS CONTINUOUS ACTIVE MILITARY SERVICE DATE: 26 SEPTEMBER 1966//CONT ITEM 13:
PROFESSIONAL MILITARY EDUCATION GRADUATION RIBBON,10LC/SMALL ARMS EXPERT MARKSMANSHIP
[ RIBBON,10LC/AIR FORCE TRAINING RIBBON/REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM GALLANTRY CROSS WITH DEVIGEY
REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM CAMPAIGN MEDAL//CONT ITEM 14: SUPERVISOR ORIENTATION,1WK,DEC 75/
AIR POLICEMAN-AIR POLICE SUPERVISOR,MAR 69/MANAGEMENT COURSE FOR AIR FORCE SUPERVISORS

! (PART I),DEC 72//MEMBER WAS PROVIDED A COMPLETE DENTAL EXAMINATION AND ALL APPROPRIATE
DENTAL SERVICES AND TREATMENT WITHIN 90 DAYS PRIOR TO SEPARATION.

NOTHING FOLLOWS
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19. MAILING ADDRESS AFTER SEPARATION 20. MEMBER REQUESTS COPY 6 BE

sent 101N DIR. OF VET

AEIRS ves [ no

22, TYPED NAME, GRADE, TITLE AND SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL

AuTHoriZEDTO SIGN. MARK R. WEINMANN, 1ST LT, USAF

P 0 BOX 50471
£ KNOXVILLE TN 87950-0471

21. SIGNATURE OF MEMBER BEING SEPARATED
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